
Nationale Longue Distance - Botrange
Botrange 20.6.2021

O.L.V. Eifel

Lionel LEBOUTTE
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Circuit : H-12
Distance : 2800m (Dénivelé 60m)
Temps : 0:55:51 (19'57"/km)

8/9 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Thor WOLLES 0:28:52
2. Nathan JANSEN 0:29:45
3. Sascha KURT 0:32:28

1. 109 00:03:35 170m 21'05"/km
2. 114 00:05:27 00:09:02 460m 11'51"/km
3. 75 00:06:23 00:15:25 230m 27'45"/km
4. 85 00:03:18 00:18:43 199m 16'35"/km
5. 81 00:06:52 00:25:35 298m 23'03"/km
6. 110 00:07:36 00:33:11 412m 18'27"/km
7. 115 00:08:15 00:41:26 298m 27'41"/km
8. 83 00:05:15 00:46:41 302m 17'23"/km
9. 111 00:05:41 00:52:22 260m 21'52"/km

10. 165 00:01:53 00:54:15 57m 33'02"/km
11. 999 00:01:36 00:55:51 143m 11'11"/km
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